Moerton

and Parks

Environment

Parks Operations Division

Parks Reservation/Notation (PRS) Application Form

Name of Park

Department File (PRS) No.

Applicant Details

Applicant (Department/Division)

Client ID No.

File No.

Address City

Province/Territory

Postal Code

Application Date

Contact Person

E-Mail Address

Term Required (Years)

Telephone (include area code,

Fax (include area code)

Agency File No.

Plan Confirmation Number (PCN)

Business Unit Account Code

Fund Code ‘

Organization
Code

Program Code

Project Code

Expenditure Officer Signature

Expenditure Officer Name

Agency Comments

Land Location (Attach land location schedule if space is not sufficient for the land being applied for.) Attached m

Hectares Acres Qtr/Ls (Metes and Bounds) Sec Twp Rge Mer

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TSS Yes [] No[] See Attached [] Total Acreage

Conflictions

Transition No. | | 0.000| Ha | 0.00| Ac

Date Sent Date Recelved Approved e

Land Use Operations |

| Review Date

Rangeland Management

Fish & Wildlife |

Environment

Transportation

Approved:

Energy

Municipal Authority

Others

fe—

For Minister of Alberta Environment

and Parks

Date

AEP-LUDM-0019 (01/2020)

This form must be printed in legal size.




Parks Reservation/Notation (PRS) Application Form

Land Location Schedule

Hectares Acres Qtr/Ls (Metes and Bounds) Sec Twp Rge Mer

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Acreage: 0.000 WglEIRETE=E m Acres

AEP-LUDM-0019 (01/2020)
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